
Hortimix

Poinsettia

Standard

Mix 15-7-30
(With Trace Elements)

A high quality water soluble powder, specifically formulated for fertigation and liquid feeding in a variety 
of growing media. This mix is for hard water areas where a more generous level of magnesium and 

trace elements is required.

Hortifeeds Direct, 
Park Farm, 

Park Farm Road,
Kettlethorpe, 

Lincoln, 
LN1 2LD

Tel: 01522 704404
Fax: 01522 704748

Web: www.hortifeeds.co.uk

Contains:
20 Kg

HF608A
L1-CLP-29/07/15

Conditions of Supply:
All goods supplied by us are of high quality and we believe them to be suitable, but as we cannot exercise control 
over their storage, handling, mixing at use or of the weather conditions before during and after applications which 
may affect the performance of the goods, all conditions and warranties, statutory or otherwise as to the quality or 
fitness for any purpose of our goods are excluded and no responsibility will be accepted by us or re-sellers for any 
failure in performance, damage or injury whatsoever arising from their storage, handling application at use. These 
conditions cannot be varied by our staff or agents whether or not they supervise or assist in the use of such goods.

Rates of Use:
Hortimix Poinsettia Mix can be dissolved at the rate of 10 Kg per 100 litres stock solution to achieve a 
10% Stock Solution. This can then be used at the correct dilution rate. For full recommendations and 

rates of use refer to Horti-Feeds Technical Representative.

Safety Precautions:
Irritating to eyes and skin.

In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water (for at least 10 minutes) and seek medical advice.
Wear suitable protective clothing, gloves & eye/face protection

In case of accident or if you feel unwell seek medical advice immediately (show the label where possible)

KEEP IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER, tightly closed, in a safe place.
PROTECT FROM FROST.

WASH OUT CONTAINER THOROUGHLY and dispose of safely.
DO NOT CONTAMINATE SURFACE WATERS OR DITCHES with chemical or used container

DO NOT RE-USE CONTAINER for any purpose.

Analysis (w/w):
Total Nitrogen (N) -
Ammoniacal Nitrogen -
Nitrate Nitrogen -
Ureic Nitrogen -

Phosphorus Pentoxide (P2O5) -
Phosphorus (as P) -

Potassium Oxide (K2O) -
Potassium (as K) -

Magnesium Oxide (MgO) -
Magnesium (as Mg) -

Boron (B) -
Copper (Cu) -
Iron (Fe) chelated by EDTA -
Manganese (Mn) -
Molybdenum (Mo) -
Zinc (Zn) -

15.0%
2.0%
8.5%
4.5%

7.0%
3.05%

30.0%
24.9%

1.6%
1.0%

0.03%
0.02%
0.1533%
0.10%
0.024%
0.027%


