

Hortimix

Poinsettia Standard Mix 15-7-30

(With Trace Elements)

A high quality water soluble powder, specifically formulated for fertigation and liquid feeding in a variety of growing media. This mix is for hard water areas where a more generous level of magnesium and trace elements is required.

	,
Analysis (w/w): Total Nitrogen (N) - Ammoniacal Nitrogen - Nitrate Nitrogen - Ureic Nitrogen -	15.0% 2.0% 8.5% 4.5%
Phosphorus Pentoxide (P2O5) -	7.0%
Phosphorus (as P) -	3.05%
Potassium Oxide (K2O) -	30.0%
Potassium (as K) -	24.9%
Magnesium Oxide (MgO) -	1.6%
Magnesium (as Mg) -	1.0%
Boron (B) - Copper (Cu) - Iron (Fe) chelated by EDTA - Manganese (Mn) - Molybdenum (Mo) - Zinc (Zn) -	0.03% 0.02% 0.1533% 0.10% 0.024% 0.027%

Rates of Use:

Hortimix Poinsettia Mix can be dissolved at the rate of 10 Kg per 100 litres stock solution to achieve a 10% Stock Solution. This can then be used at the correct dilution rate. For full recommendations and rates of use refer to Horti-Feeds Technical Representative.

Conditions of Supply:

All goods supplied by us are of high quality and we believe them to be suitable, but as we cannot exercise control over their storage, handling, mixing at use or of the weather conditions before during and after applications which may affect the performance of the goods, all conditions and warranties, statutory or otherwise as to the quality or fitness for any purpose of our goods are excluded and no responsibility will be accepted by us or re-sellers for any failure in performance, damage or injury whatsoever arising from their storage, handling application at use. These conditions cannot be varied by our staff or agents whether or not they supervise or assist in the use of such goods.

HF608A L1-CLP-29/07/15 Hortifeeds Direct,

Park Farm, Park Farm Road, Kettlethorpe, Lincoln, LN1 2LD Tel: 01522 704404

Fax: 01522 704748 Web: www.hortifeeds.co.uk Contains: **20 Kg**

Safety Precautions:

Irritating to eyes and skin.

In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water (for at least 10 minutes) and seek medical advice. Wear suitable protective clothing, gloves & eye/face protection

In case of accident or if you feel unwell seek medical advice immediately (show the label where possible)

KEEP IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER, tightly closed, in a safe place. PROTECT FROM FROST.

WASH OUT CONTAINER THOROUGHLY and dispose of safely. DO NOT CONTAMINATE SURFACE WATERS OR DITCHES with chemical or used container DO NOT RE-USE CONTAINER for any purpose.